
  
02/05/2024 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
256 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 7:44 AM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH
2 7:56 AM 7201 N WYOMING AVE
3 8:04 AM 7316 N LIBERTY ST - HIDDEN LAKES CUL-DE-SAC
4 8:05 AM N HICKORY ST & NW 74TH ST
5 8:06 AM N HICKORY ST & NW REIGER RD
6 8:06 AM N HICKORY ST & NW 74TH PL
7 8:07 AM N LIBERTY ST & NW 75TH ST
8 8:08 AM N WYOMING CT & NW 75TH ST
9 8:09 AM 7731 N PLATTE PURCHASE DR
10 8:10 AM 7835 N PLATTE PURCHASE DR
11 8:12 AM N AMES AVE & NW 79TH TER
12 8:13 AM 1608 NW 78TH ST
13 8:14 AM N LIBERTY ST & NW 78TH ST
14 8:15 AM N LIBERTY ST & NW 79TH ST
15 8:15 AM N WYOMING CT & NW 79TH TER
16 8:17 AM N PLATTE PURCHASE DR & NW 82ND TER
17 8:22 AM NW METRO NORTH DR - WEST ENTRANCE TO WOODSTONE APTS
18 8:30 AM PATHFINDER (PCEF)     

   
256 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 3:55 PM PATHFINDER (PCEF)
2 3:59 PM NW METRO NORTH DR - WEST ENTRANCE TO WOODSTONE APTS
3 4:04 PM N PLATTE PURCHASE DR & NW 82ND TER
4 4:06 PM N WYOMING CT & NW 79TH TER
5 4:07 PM N LIBERTY ST & NW 79TH ST
6 4:08 PM N LIBERTY ST & NW 78TH ST
7 4:09 PM 1608 NW 78TH ST
8 4:10 PM 7835 N PLATTE PURCHASE DR
9 4:11 PM N AMES AVE & NW 79TH TER
10 4:12 PM 7731 N PLATTE PURCHASE DR
11 4:13 PM N WYOMING CT & NW 75TH ST
12 4:13 PM N LIBERTY ST & NW 75TH ST
13 4:14 PM N HICKORY ST & NW 74TH PL
14 4:15 PM N HICKORY ST & NW REIGER RD
15 4:16 PM N HICKORY ST & NW 74TH ST
16 4:17 PM 7316 N LIBERTY ST - HIDDEN LAKES CUL-DE-SAC
17 4:24 PM 7201 N WYOMING AVE
18 4:35 PM 1951 NW 87TH TER - BUS BARN SOUTH     


